AMPLATZERTM Family of Vascular Plugs
Vascular Therapy
 Advancing the Standard of Care
In Peripheral Embolization
The AMPLATZER Family of Vascular Plugs is designed to provide optimal embolization through
single device occlusion, full cross-sectional vessel coverage and controlled, precise deployment.
Vascular plugs have the ability to be recaptured and repositioned, if necessary. A single device from
the family of vascular plugs embolizes a vessel that would often require many coils, which makes it

6. Data on file at St. Jude Medical.
7. Study data on file at St. Jude Medical.
Ordering Information
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug
Model / Reorder
Number
Device
Diameter (mm)
Unconstrained
Length (mm)
9-PLUG-004 4 7
9-PLUG-006 6 7
9-PLUG-008 8 7
9-PLUG-010 10 7
9-PLUG-012 12 8
9-PLUG-014 14 8
9-PLUG-016 16 8
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug II
Model / Reorder
Number
Device
Diameter (mm)
Unconstrained
Length (mm)
9-AVP2-003 3 6
9-AVP2-004 4 6
9-AVP2-006 6 6
9-AVP2-008 8 7
9-AVP2-010 10 7
9-AVP2-012 12 9
9-AVP2-014 14 10
9-AVP2-016 16 12
9-AVP2-018 18 14
9-AVP2-020 20 16
9-AVP2-022 22 18
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug III
Model / Reorder
Number
Device
Diameter (mm)
Unconstrained
Length (mm)
9-AVP3-042 4 6.5
9-AVP3-063 6 6.5
9-AVP3-084 8 6.5
9-AVP3-103 10 6.5
9-AVP3-105 10 6.5
9-AVP3-123 12 6.5
9-AVP3-125 12 6.5
9-AVP3-143 14 6.5
9-AVP3-145 14 6.5
AMPLATZER Vascular Plug 4
Model / Reorder
Number
Device
Diameter (mm)
Unconstrained
Length (mm)
9-AVP038-004 4 10.0
9-AVP038-005 5 10.5
9-AVP038-006 6 11.0
9-AVP038-007 7 12.5
9-AVP038-008 8 13.5
St. Jude Medical
Coordination Center BVBA
The Corporate Village
Avenue Da Vincilaan 11 Box F1